LANDES-SCHUTZENVERBAND FUR NIEDEROSTERREICH

Landessportleiter fur Luftpistole - Johann Kral, Meierhofgasse 15, 2273 Hohenau

Mobil: 0664/4209968

Privat: 02535/2977

Email: johannkral2@gmail.com

Mannschaftsfernwettkampf LP1 2024/2025

ZG Lassee 4
SV 1602 Stockerau 2
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Verein
SV 1602 Stockerau 2

SV Klausen-Leopoldsdorf 4

ZG Lassee 4
SV Ganserndorf 2

Name

HOFINGER Werner
MATASOVIC Peter
PASSECKER Richard
PASSECKER Markus
KURKA Mia
GERSPER Philipp
FRANTSICH Kurt
MATASOVIC Franz
DRESCHER Robert
KELZ Maximilian
KURKA Robin
MUHLFELLNER Johannes

5. Klasse

gegen
gegen

2. Runde

SV Ganserndorf 2
SV Klausen-Leopoldsdorf 4
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Verein

SV Ganserndorf 2

SV 1602 Stockerau 2

SV Klausen-Leopoldsdorf 4
SV Klausen-Leopoldsdorf 4
ZG Lassee 4

ZG Lassee 4

SV 1602 Stockerau 2

SV 1602 Stockerau 2

SV Ganserndorf 2

SV Klausen-Leopoldsdorf 4
ZG Lassee 4

SV Ganserndorf 2

Ringe
1821
1758
1629
1615

862
902

Punkte
4

2
2
0

Ringe
325
320
320
319
316
312
294
288
259
239
234
233

817
878



